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U-19 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #7

Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Stefanov Illia
4 Horodenko Oleksandr
20 Hrabovan Oleksii
5 Maksymenkov Denys
2 Hulievatyi Andrii
18 Prymakov Illia
13 Ratushniak Yevhenii (C)
10 Ivanik Stanislav
17 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
14 Chernyshov Oleh
11 Prylopa Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Koval Yan
22 Khranovskyi Oleksii
16 Plachkov Dmytro
21 Smarokov Oleksii
19 Morarenko Stanislav
8 Tsurkan Vladyslav
15 Urum Eduard

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

21 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
16 Dubko Valerii
4 Pylypenko Viktor
17 Koriakin Pavlo
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
6 Voloshko Bohdan
20 Yurchenko Illia
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
2 Tovstyi Maksym
18 Bratkevych Vladyslav
9 Mamro Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Hummetov Davyd
13 Shportko Volodymyr
11 Siemiliet Daniil
7 Kravchuk Danylo
19 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Popov Volodymyr

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem
4th Official:
Reka Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #7
Friday, 10.08.2018, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
13 Ratushniak Yevhenii 9'

4 Horodenko Oleksandr 11'

35' 6 Voloshko Bohdan

45+1' 18 Bratkevych Vladyslav
11 Siemiliet Daniil

17 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
21 Smarokov Oleksii 54'

60' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
7 Kravchuk Danylo

11 Prylopa Vladyslav 61'

61' 20 Yurchenko Illia

14 Chernyshov Oleh 67'

14 Chernyshov Oleh
15 Urum Eduard 71'

75' 17 Koriakin Pavlo

18 Prymakov Illia
16 Plachkov Dmytro 76'

13 Ratushniak Yevhenii 77'

78' 11 Siemiliet Daniil

80' 17 Koriakin Pavlo
13 Shportko Volodymyr

10 Ivanik Stanislav
19 Morarenko Stanislav 90+1'

13 Ratushniak Yevhenii 90+3'

90+3' 13 Shportko Volodymyr

12 Stefanov Illia 90+4'
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